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2021 LSU Invitational - 5/1/2021

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  3   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Final

Stadium: 9:45.94 2002 Michaela Manova

Collegiate: 9:24.41 6/11/2016 Courtney Frerichs

LSU: 10:18.54 2001 Susanne Strunz

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Memphis SRPaige Sandwell _________1

LSU JRSara Funderburk _________2

LSU JRAlicia Stamey _________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

Event  4   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Final

Stadium: 8:22.34 2002 Daniel Lincoln

Collegiate: 8:05.4h 5/13/1978 Henry Rono

LSU: 8:38.14 1990 Magnus Bengtsson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
LSU FRWill Dart _________1

LSU FRGarrett Hamilton _________2

Memphis FRLiam Walsh _________3

Memphis SOZachary Wyatt _________4

Arkansas JRCarter Persyn _________5

Memphis SOTate Wyatt _________6

Memphis FRJason Doland _________7

Event  1   Women 4x100 Meter Relay

Final

Stadium: 42.12 4/29/2017 LSU

M Brisco, K Johnson, J Martin, A Hobbs

Collegiate: 42.05 5/13/2018 LSU

M Brisco, K Johnson, R. Misher, A Hobbs

LSU: 42.05 2018 LSU

M Brisco, K Johnson, J Martin, A Hobbs

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

ATulane _________2

1) Kyah Loyd JR 2) Hunter Robinson JR

3) Maya Harewood SR 4) Jessica Duckett SR

AOle Miss _________3

1) Olivia Womack FR 2) Brandee Presley SO

3) Jayda Eckford SO 4) Toni Glatz JR

AAthletics Ca _________4

1) Khamica Bingham 0 2) Leya Buchanan 0

3) Crystal Emmanuel 0 4) Shaina Harrison 0

AFlorida _________5

1) Talitha Diggs FR 2) Semira Killebrew FR

3) Alexis Brown FR 4) Taylor Manson JR

BAthletics Ca _________6

1) Audrey Leduc 0 2) Sade McCreath-Tardiel 0

3) Farah Jacques 0 4) Shyvonne Roxborough 0

AArkansas _________7

1) Yoveinny Mota SO 2) Tiana Wilson SO

3) Jayla Hollis FR 4) Jada Baylark JR

5) Daszay Freeman FR

AMemphis _________8

1) Khaide'a Brown FR 2) Taja Booker FR

3) Mi'Asia Bergmann SO 4) Gabrielle Cross FR

 _________9
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2021 LSU Invitational - 5/1/2021

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  2   Men 4x100 Meter Relay

Final

Stadium: 38.32 2002 LSU

Stadium: 38.32 1987 TCU

Collegiate: 37.97 6/7/2019 Florida

R. Ekevwo, H. Sani Brown, G. Holloway, R. Clark

LSU: 38.24 1998 LSU

J. Grant, M, Alridge, B. Logan, C. Perry

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

AOle Miss _________3

1) Isaiah Teer FR 2) Elijah Dryer JR

3) Kenney Broadnax SR 4) Tristyn Wooley FR

AArkansas _________4

1) Roman Turner JR 2) Cade Clark FR

3) Tre'Bien Gilbert SO 4) Jalen Brown JR

AAthletics Ca _________5

1) Bolade Ajomale 0 2) Andre Ford-Azonwanna 0

3) Gavin Smellie 0 4) Bismark Boateng 0

ANew Orleans _________6

1) Kemar Cumberbatch SR 2) Ismael Kone FR

3) James Grant FR 4) Elliott Cummings JR

BArkansas _________7

1) Kristoffer Hari JR 2) Phillip Lemonious FR

3) Josh Oglesby SO 4) John Baker FR

5) Carl Elliott, III SR 6) Shaka Bogan FR

AMemphis _________8

1) Henri Sai FR 2) D'Angelo Whitehead SO

3) Shemar Vance JR 4) Austin Jackson FR

5) Brian West II FR

 _________9

Event  13   Women 1500 Meter Run

Final

Stadium: 4:09.85 1987 Suzy Favor

Collegiate: 3:59.90 6/7/2009 Jenny Barringer

LSU: 4:17.14 1986 Christine Slythe

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama FRAllison Wilson _________1

LSU FRAdele Broussard _________2

Memphis FRBrooke Mussche _________3

LSU FRLorena Rangel Batres _________4

LSU SOKaty-Ann McDonald _________5

LSU FRShanya Luna _________6

New Orleans FRAriana Jimenez _________7

Memphis FRChloe Figgins _________8

New Orleans FRAnna Martin _________9

New Orleans FRAmelia Bretz _________10

New Orleans FRHolly Hedrick _________11

LSU FRMolly McHale _________12

Tulane JRReid Belanger _________13

Event  14   Men 1500 Meter Run

Final

Stadium: 3:35.30 1981 Sydney Maree

Collegiate: 3:35.01 4/20/2018 Josh Kerr

LSU: 3:38.41 1995 Passmore Furusa

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama FRJace Jones _________1

Alabama FRGarrett Suhr _________2

Memphis FRVincent Chenier _________3

LSU JREric Coston _________4

LSU FRDavis Bove _________5

Memphis FRPeter Kostarellis _________6

LSU SOAdam Wise _________7

Tulane FRBethwel Tum _________8

_________9

Event  7   Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 12.70 4/7/2018 Devynne Charlton

Collegiate: 12.39 6/8/2013 Brianna Rollins-McNeal

LSU: 12.66 2019 Tonea Marshall

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Arkansas FRJayla Hollis _________1

GGTFCChristie Moerman _________2

Arkansas FRDaszay Freeman _________3

LSU FRAlia Armstrong _________4

ASICSTaliyah Brooks _________5

ASICSPayton Chadwick _________6

Arkansas SOYoveinny Mota _________7

LSU JRMilan Young _________8

Athletics Ca Farah Jacques _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Tulane JRMigle Muraskaite _________1

Florida SOSterling Lester _________2

Tulane JRKyah Loyd _________3

Ole Miss SRKieshonna Brooks _________4

LSU SRBrittley Humphrey _________5

UnattachedPhylicia George _________6

LSU FRLeah Phillips _________7

Florida JRGrace Stark _________8

Tulane SRJessica Duckett _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
_________1

Memphis FRMarrietta Spannowsky _________2

Memphis FRDaneille Lynch _________3

Xavier-Louis JRDestiny Tolliver _________4

Ole Miss FRMeg Goebel _________5

Memphis SOMi'Asia Bergmann _________6

Xavier-Louis SRShennare Williams _________7

Ole Miss FRSara Van Aken _________8

_________9
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2021 LSU Invitational - 5/1/2021

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  8   Men 110 Meter Hurdles

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 13.28 4/24/2021 Robert Dunning

Collegiate: 13.00 5/6/1979 Renaldo Nehemiah

LSU: 13.22 2021 Damion Thomas

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Arkansas FRShaka Bogan _________1

Ole Miss SRKenney Broadnax _________2

Arkansas FRPhillip Lemonious _________3

Arkansas SOTre'Bien Gilbert _________4

LSU JRDamion Thomas _________5

LSU SOEric Edwards Jr. _________6

Arkansas SRCarl Elliott, III _________7

LSU SRArthur Price _________8

_________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

_________2

Memphis FRDonovan LaJeunesse _________3

New Orleans SOTorry Holmes _________4

Arkansas SODaniel Spejcher _________5

Arkansas SRTyler Brendel _________6

Florida FRJoseph Stravato _________7

_________8

_________9

Event  9   Women 400 Meter Dash

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 49.71 4/23/2016 Courtney Okolo

Collegiate: 49.71 4/23/2016 Courtney Okolo

LSU: 50.60 1997 LaTarsha Stroman

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Alabama SOChristal Mosley _________1

Florida SODoneisha Anderson _________2

Arkansas JRMorgan Burks Magee _________3

Florida JRTaylor Manson _________4

Athletics CaMaddy Price _________5

Arkansas SOTiana Wilson _________6

Athletics Ca Aiyanna Stiverne _________7

Athletics CaZoe Sherar _________8

Athletics Ca Alica Brown _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
_________1

_________2

Tulane SRMaya Harewood _________3

Ole Miss JROrianna Shaw _________4

Athletics CaMicha Powell _________5

Alabama SRKatie Funcheon _________6

Tulane JRHunter Robinson _________7

Ole Miss JRToni Glatz _________8

Tulane JRAsja Thompson _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

Memphis FRReagan Casey _________4

Memphis FRGabrielle Cross _________5

Tulane JROneke Gwan _________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

Event  10   Men 400 Meter Dash

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 44.12 1987 Butch Reynolds

Collegiate: 43.61 6/8/2018 Michael Norman

LSU: 44.29 1999 Derrick Brew

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
_________1

Unattached SRHunter Woodhall _________2

Athletics Ca Austin Cole _________3

Athletics Ca Nathan George _________4

Tiger Olympi Vernon Norwood _________5

LSU SRTyler Terry _________6

UnattachedAlonzo Russell _________7

Arkansas SOJames Milholen _________8

Athletics Ca Philip Osei _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
_________1

_________2

Alabama JRJoshua St. Clair _________3

Arkansas FRJeremy Farr _________4

Alabama JRChampion Allison _________5

Athletics Ca Josh Cunningham _________6

Florida FRJacob Miley _________7

Alabama FRJonathan Martin _________8

Florida JRChantz Sawyers _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

Arkansas SRRhayko Schwartz _________4

Arkansas FRRyan Gordon _________5

Memphis FRBrian West II _________6

Tulane SOJalen LaCour _________7

_________8

_________9
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2021 LSU Invitational - 5/1/2021

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  11   Women 100 Meter Dash

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 10.85 2017 Aleia Hobbs

Collegiate: 10.75 6/8/2019 Sha' Carri Richardson

LSU: 10.75 6/8/2019 Sha' Carri Richardson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Athletics Ca Sade McCreath-Tardiel _________1

Ole Miss SOBrandee Presley _________2

Florida FRSemira Killebrew _________3

Arkansas JRJada Baylark _________4

Tiger OlympiAleia Hobbs _________5

Tiger OlympiMikiah Brisco _________6

Athletics Ca Khamica Bingham _________7

Athletics Ca Shaina Harrison _________8

LSU SOAriyonna Augustine _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Ole Miss FROlivia Womack _________1

Alabama JRDaija Lampkin _________2

Athletics Ca Leya Buchanan _________3

Alabama FRTalaya Lewis _________4

Athletics Ca Shyvonne Roxborough _________5

Athletics Ca Audrey Leduc _________6

Royal City A JRJacqueline Madogo _________7

UnattachedShayna Yon _________8

Florida FRAlexis Brown _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
_________1

_________2

Xavier-Louis SOAriel Ford _________3

New Orleans FRJa'Lyric Giles _________4

Memphis FRTaja Booker _________5

Ole Miss SOKelly Rowe _________6

Memphis FRKhaide'a Brown _________7

_________8

_________9

Event  12   Men 100 Meter Dash

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 9.99 1995 Donovan Bailey

Collegiate: 9.82 6/7/2017 Christian Coleman

LSU: 9.89 2008 Richard Thompson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Alabama SODemetrius Jackson _________1

New Orleans JRElliott Cummings _________2

Florida JRDedrick Vanover _________3

Tiger OlympiBismark Boateng _________4

Athletics Ca Bolade Ajomale _________5

Athletics Ca Gavin Smellie _________6

Arkansas JRRoman Turner _________7

Arkansas JRJalen Brown _________8

New Orleans FRIsmael Kone _________9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Arkansas SOJosh Oglesby _________1

Arkansas FRCade Clark _________2

Hope Therapy SRCharles Jackson _________3

Xavier-Louis JRSanterrius Barlow _________4

Arkansas JRKristoffer Hari _________5

LSU FRDa'Marcus Fleming _________6

Ole Miss FRIsaiah Teer _________7

Tiger Olympi Jahnoy Thompson _________8

New Orleans SRKemar Cumberbatch _________9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
_________1

Arkansas SOEtamar Bhastekar _________2

Athletics Ca Andre Ford-Azonwanna _________3

Memphis FRAustin Jackson _________4

Florida SOCameron Mahorn _________5

New Orleans FRJames Grant _________6

Unattached SRHunter Woodhall _________7

Memphis SOD'Angelo Whitehead _________8

_________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
_________1

_________2

Arkansas FRBraedon Maddox _________3

Arkansas FRRhett Nelson _________4

Memphis JRShemar Vance _________5

New Orleans SRMichael Strong _________6

Memphis FRHenri Sai _________7

_________8

_________9

Event  5   Women 800 Meter Run

Final

Stadium: 2:00.76 2013 Natoya Goule

Collegiate: 1:57.73 4/17/2021 Athing Mu

LSU: 1:59.93 2013 Natoya Goule

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
LSU SOKaty-Ann McDonald _________1

Arkansas SOParis Peoples _________2

Ole Miss FRLoral Winn _________3

Arkansas SRShafiqua Maloney _________4

Adidasshamier little _________5

Ole Miss SOSintayehu Vissa _________6

LSU FRLorena Rangel Batres _________7

Alabama FRLauren Turner _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
_________1

LSU FRHannah Carroll _________2

Alabama FRPatricija Cirule _________3

Tulane SRImani Davis _________4

Alabama JRMargot Dooley _________5

Alabama FRSophie Spada _________6

Arkansas SOJosie Carson _________7

_________8
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2021 LSU Invitational - 5/1/2021

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  5   Women 800 Meter Run)
Memphis FRChloe Figgins _________1

New Orleans FRJantrell Drakes _________2

LSU JRCori Mitchell _________3

Tulane SRPauline Helm _________4

Memphis FRBrooke Mussche _________5

New Orleans JRAllie Louis _________6

Tulane JRReid Belanger _________7

_________8

Event  6   Men 800 Meter Run

Final

Stadium: 1:45.17 2002 Otukile Lekote

Collegiate: 1:43.25 4/28/2018 Michael Saruni

LSU: 1:45.53 1987 Robin Van Helden

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Florida FRDalton Brown _________1

Florida SODeshay Fernandes _________2

Arkansas FREthan Carney _________3

Arkansas JRKieran Taylor _________4

Alabama FRGrady Shiflet _________5

Arkansas JRReese Walters _________6

Arkansas FRJadon Bartholomew _________7

Florida FRChase Ruskin _________8

_________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

LSU SOAdam Wise _________2

LSU FRStephen Schlottman _________3

Alabama SOMark Shannon _________4

LSU SRTJ Bleichner _________5

Memphis FRPeter Kostarellis _________6

Memphis SOEmmanuel Cullins _________7

Tulane FRBethwel Tum _________8

_________9

Event  15   Women 400 Meter Hurdles

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 54.70 2016 Ashley Spencer

Collegiate: 52.75 5/13/2018 Sydney McLaughlin

LSU: 53.97 2007 Nickiesha Wilson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

Memphis JRSavanna Owens _________2

Tulane JRLouise Jones _________3

Trindad & Tasparkle mcknight _________4

Tiger OlympiCassandra Tate _________5

UnattachedDeonca Bookman _________6

Border CityKelsey Balkwill _________7

Alabama SOSydney Milani _________8

Tulane SRJessica Duckett _________9

Event  16   Men 400 Meter Hurdles

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 48.16 2002 Rickey Harris

Collegiate: 47.02 6/8/2018 Rai Benjamin

LSU: 47.67 2005 Bennie Brazell

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

Memphis FRDonovan LaJeunesse _________2

Alabama FRMatthew Weaver _________3

Arkansas SRNick Hilson _________4

Tiger Olympi Quincy Downing _________5

Florida SRDenzel Villaman _________6

Memphis FRAdam Yakobi _________7

Memphis FRClayton Elder _________8

New Orleans SRGerald Coleman _________9

Event  17   Women 200 Meter Dash

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 22.47 2004 Muna Lee

Collegiate: 22.02 6/10/2017 Kyra Jefferson

LSU: 22.04 1989 Dawn Sowell

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Athletics Ca Farah Jacques _________1

Athletics Ca Crystal Emmanuel _________2

Arkansas FRJayla Hollis _________3

LSU FRAmber Anning _________4

LSU JRSymone Mason _________5

Florida FRTalitha Diggs _________6

ASICSPayton Chadwick _________7

Arkansas JRJada Baylark _________8

Athletics Ca Leya Buchanan _________9

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Athletics Ca Alica Brown _________1

Alabama JRDaija Lampkin _________2

ASICSTaliyah Brooks _________3

LSU SOAriyonna Augustine _________4

Athletics CaMaddy Price _________5

Arkansas SOYoveinny Mota _________6

LSU SRTonea Marshall _________7

Athletics CaMicha Powell _________8

Tiger OlympiJada Martin _________9

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Ole Miss FROlivia Womack _________1

Florida SOSterling Lester _________2

Royal City A JRJacqueline Madogo _________3

Alabama FRTalaya Lewis _________4

Athletics CaZoe Sherar _________5

Ole Miss SOJayda Eckford _________6

LSU SRBrittley Humphrey _________7

Athletics Ca Shyvonne Roxborough _________8

Athletics Ca Sade McCreath-Tardiel _________9
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2021 LSU Invitational - 5/1/2021

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Section   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  17   Women 200 Meter Dash)
_________1

_________2

Arkansas JRG'Auna Edwards _________3

Florida JRLauryn Ghee _________4

LSU JRJurnee Woodward _________5

LSU FRAlia Armstrong _________6

Memphis FRTaja Booker _________7

Tulane JRAsja Thompson _________8

Memphis FRKhaide'a Brown _________9

Section   5 of  5   Finals
_________1

_________2

New Orleans FRJa'Lyric Giles _________3

Xavier-Louis SOAriel Ford _________4

Tulane JROneke Gwan _________5

Xavier-Louis SOAlexis Williams _________6

Memphis SOMi'Asia Bergmann _________7

Memphis FRDaneille Lynch _________8

_________9

Event  18   Men 200 Meter Dash

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 19.98 2002 Justin Gatlin

Collegiate: 19.69 5/25/2007 Walter Dix

LSU: 19.63 2006 Xavier Carter

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Alabama SODemetrius Jackson _________1

New Orleans FRIsmael Kone _________2

Athletics Ca Andre Ford-Azonwanna _________3

Athletics Ca Gavin Smellie _________4

Tiger Olympi Jahnoy Thompson _________5

Tiger Olympi Jaron Flournoy _________6

LSU SRDylan Peebles _________7

Florida JRDedrick Vanover _________8

UnattachedAlonzo Russell _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
_________1

Athletics Ca Nathan George _________2

Xavier-Louis JRSanterrius Barlow _________3

LSU SRAkanni Hislop _________4

LSU SODorian Camel _________5

Ole Miss JRElijah Dryer _________6

Arkansas JRJalen Brown _________7

Ole Miss FRIsaiah Teer _________8

Hope Therapy SRCharles Jackson _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
_________1

_________2

Memphis SOD'Angelo Whitehead _________3

Tulane SOJalen LaCour _________4

Memphis FRAustin Jackson _________5

New Orleans FRJames Grant _________6

Florida SOCameron Mahorn _________7

Memphis JRShemar Vance _________8

Memphis FRHenri Sai _________9

Event  20   Men 3000 Meter Run

Final

Stadium: 8:17.95 4/5/2014 Damian Roszko

Collegiate: 7:37.70 5/10/1979 Rudy Chapa

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
LSU FRJackson Martingayle _________1

Memphis FRPeter Kostarellis _________2

Memphis FRMax Rathburn _________3

Memphis SOZachary Wyatt _________4

Memphis SOPayton Gleason _________5

Memphis FRVincent Chenier _________6

LSU JRGeorge Femmer _________7

Memphis FRJason Doland _________8

Memphis FRLiam Walsh _________9

Tulane SOSamuel Kellum _________10

Tulane JRIan Valdez _________11

Tulane JRJamie Polakoff _________12

Tulane FRIker Yturralde _________13
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2021 LSU Invitational - 5/1/2021

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  19   Women 3000 Meter Run

Final

Stadium: 8:53.07 1988 Vicki Huber

Collegiate: 8:42.03 3/14/2009 Jenny Simpson

LSU: 9:47.53 4/3/2021 Shelby Spoor

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tulane SONicole Phanuef _________1

Memphis FRBrooke Mussche _________2

Memphis SRPaige Sandwell _________3

LSU FRShelby Spoor _________4

LSU FRAshley LaJocies _________5

Memphis SOSolstice Saliba _________6

Tulane FRLaura Croll _________7

Tulane JRBridgid Selfors _________8

LSU SODoria Martingayle _________9

Memphis FRChloe Figgins _________10

LSU SOBreanna Bernard _________11

Memphis FRSonsoles Martin Rodriguez _________12

Memphis FRLauren Metzger _________13

New Orleans FRAnna Martin _________14

LSU FRVirgina Dirks _________15

New Orleans FRHolly Hedrick _________16

New Orleans FRAmelia Bretz _________17

LSU JRAmber Desselle _________18

New Orleans FRBrianna Lucas _________19

Event  21   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 3:26.46 2002 South Carolina

Collegiate: 3:23.13 6/10/2017 Oregon

M. Dunmore, D. Stevens, E. Guster, R. Rogers

LSU: 3:24.59 2012 LSU

L. McDermott, R. Alexander, C. Tate, J. Day

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

AMemphis _________2

1) Savanna Owens JR 2) Gabrielle Cross FR

3) Reagan Casey FR 4) Taja Booker FR

5) Daneille Lynch FR

AOle Miss _________3

1) Orianna Shaw JR 2) Brandee Presley SO

3) Toni Glatz JR 4) Jayda Eckford SO

AAlabama _________4

1) Sydney Milani SO 2) Christal Mosley SO

3) Talaya Lewis FR 4) Daija Lampkin JR

5) Katie Funcheon SR

AArkansas _________5

1) Paris Peoples SO 2) Morgan Burks Magee JR

3) Shafiqua Maloney SR 4) Tiana Wilson SO

5) Jada Baylark JR

ALSU _________6

1) Katy-Ann McDonald SO 2) Hannah Carroll FR

3) Lorena Rangel Batres FR 4) Brittley Humphrey SR

BAlabama _________7

1) Patricija Cirule FR 2) Lauren Turner FR

3) Margot Dooley JR 4) Sophie Spada FR

ATulane _________8

1) Oneke Gwan JR 2) Asja Thompson JR

3) Imani Davis SR 4) Louise Jones JR

5) Kristen O'Handley JR

ANew Orleans _________9

1) Jantrell Drakes FR 2) Ja'Lyric Giles FR

3) Allie Louis JR 4) Ariana Jimenez FR

5) Holly Hedrick FR 6) Anna Martin FR
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2021 LSU Invitational - 5/1/2021

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  22   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 3:00.38 2016 LSU

Collegiate: 2:59.00 6/8/2018 So. California

R. Morgan, R. Benjamin, Z. Shinnick, M. Norman

LSU: 2:59.59 2005 LSU

R. Darder, K. Willie, B. Brazell, X. Carter

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AAthletics Ca _________1

1) Austin Cole 0 2) Nathan George 0

3) Philip Osei 0 4) Josh Cunningham 0

AArkansas _________2

1) Jeremy Farr FR 2) Rhayko Schwartz SR

3) James Milholen SO 4) Jalen Brown JR

CArkansas _________3

1) Daniel Spejcher SO 2) Markus Ballengee JR

3) Tyler Brendel SR 4) Etamar Bhastekar SO

BAlabama _________4

1) Mark Shannon SO 2) Grady Shiflet FR

3) Garrett Suhr FR 4) Jace Jones FR

ALSU _________5

1) Tyler Terry SR 2) Akanni Hislop SR

3) TJ Bleichner SR 4) Sean Burrell FR

ATiger Olympi _________6

1) Vernon Norwood 0 2) Jaron Flournoy 0

3) Jahnoy Thompson 0 4) Quincy Downing 0

AAlabama _________7

1) Champion Allison JR 2) Joshua St. Clair JR

3) Jonathan Martin FR 4) Matthew Weaver FR

5) Demetrius Jackson SO

BArkansas _________8

1) Travean Caldwell SR 2) Ryan Gordon FR

3) Nick Hilson SR 4) Shaka Bogan FR

AMemphis _________9

1) Clayton Elder FR 2) Adam Yakobi FR

3) Donovan LaJeunesse FR 4) Brian West II FR

5) Henri Sai FR

Event  25   Women Discus Throw

West Cage

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 204-04 1983 Meg Richie

Collegiate: 221-05 4/26/1981 Meg Richie

LSU: 194-04 1994 Danyel Mitchell

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Xavier-Louis FRDaNya Horne _________1

Memphis SOAmber Simpson _________2

Tulane FRMaren Butler _________3

New Orleans FRKarena Grigenas _________4

Memphis FRPoorna Raorane _________5

Memphis FRLiza Lap _________6

Memphis JRMona Jaidi _________7

LSU JRAmber Hart _________8

Alabama JRTaylor Gorum _________9

Memphis JRSamantha Lenton _________10

Event  31   Men Shot Put

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 70-10.50 2002 Janus Robberts

Collegiate: 72-02.25 6/3/1995 John Godina

LSU: 65-07 1982 Joe Maciejczyk

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New Orleans JRVojislav Gvero _________1

Memphis FRMatthew Everett _________2

New Orleans SOMatthew Christy _________3

Memphis SRParker Evans _________4

Alabama FRNathan Cooper _________5

Alabama FRJosiah Harry _________6

UNAT-Memphis NAKevin Farley _________7

Alabama JRSantiago Basso _________8

Florida SRConnor Bandel _________9

Arkansas JRMarkus Ballengee _________10



B. Moore Track & C. Maddox Field House - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:37 PM  4/30/2021  Page 9

2021 LSU Invitational - 5/1/2021

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  23   Men Discus Throw

West Cage

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 211-11 2019 Rodney Brown

Collegiate: 222-00 5/29/2004 Hannes Hopley

LSU: 213-05 2015 Rodney Brown

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ole Miss FRPeyton Lowery _________1

Ole Miss FRPierce Genereux _________2

Arkansas SRTyler Brendel _________3

Xavier-Louis SREvan Simmons _________4

Arkansas SODaniel Spejcher _________5

New Orleans JRVojislav Gvero _________6

Memphis SRParker Evans _________7

Alabama FRHarrison Dimick _________8

Memphis JRRobert Watson _________9

Alabama FRJosiah Harry _________10

Arkansas JRMarkus Ballengee _________11

Florida SRConnor Bandel _________12

Alabama JRSantiago Basso _________13

UNAT-Memphis NAKevin Farley _________14

Memphis FRMatthew Everett _________15

Florida SREdward Shelikoff _________16

Tiger OlympiRodney Brown _________17

Event  34   Men Pole Vault

Starting Height - 4.72 (15-5.75)

Progressions -  4.72 (15-5.75), 4.87 (15-11.75), 5.02 (16-5.5)

5.17 (16-11.5), 5.32 (17-5.5), 5.42 (17-9.25), 5.52 (18-1.25)

5.57 (18-3.25) (5 cm)

Stadium: 19-05.50 2019 Mondo Duplantis

Collegiate: 19-08.25 5/11/2019 Mondo Duplantis

LSU: 19-08.25 2019 Mondo Duplantis

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ole Miss FRRyan Roark _________1

Arkansas FRBraedon Maddox _________2

Ole Miss FRMiles Walden _________3

LSU FRBrock Meyer _________4

Arkansas FRRhett Nelson _________5

Ole Miss SRCole Colozzo _________6

LSU FRKenny Odinet _________7

Ole Miss JRPeyton Weissmann _________8

Alabama JRJacob Spotswood _________9

Memphis SORobin Nool _________10

Arkansas SOEtamar Bhastekar _________11

Alabama JRRyan Lipe _________12

Event  37   Women Shot Put

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 64-00.25 2018 Raven Saunders

Collegiate: 63-10.25 4/28/2018 Maggie Ewen

LSU: 60-08 2015 Tori Bliss

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Memphis JRHaile Cook _________1

Tulane JRKristen O'Handley _________2

ASICSTaliyah Brooks _________3

Xavier-Louis FRDaNya Horne _________4

Tulane FRMelisa Toilolo _________5

Memphis JRMona Jaidi _________6

New Orleans JRShanell Atkins _________7

Tulane FRMaren Butler _________8

Memphis JRSamantha Lenton _________9

Memphis FRPoorna Raorane _________10

Alabama SRNickolette Dunbar _________11

Florida FRThea Jensen _________12

Alabama JRTaylor Gorum _________13

Alabama JRCherisse Murray _________14

UnattachedLloydricia Cameron _________15

Event  33   Women High Jump

Starting Height - 1.57

Progressions - 1.57, 1.62, 1.67, 1.72, 1.77, 1.81,

1.85, 1.88 (3 cm)

Stadium: 6-02 1987 Mazel Thomas

Stadium: 6-02 Camille Jampolsky

Collegiate: 6-06.25 5/11/2013 Brigetta Barrett

LSU: 6-02.25 1994 Gai Kapernick

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Memphis FRMarrietta Spannowsky _________1

Tulane JROlivia Hicks _________2

Ole Miss FRMeg Goebel _________3

LSU FREmma Engelhardt _________4

Ole Miss FRSara Van Aken _________5

Memphis SOLadasia Walton _________6

Arkansas JRG'Auna Edwards _________7

LSU FRNyagoa Bayak _________8

LSU JRAbigail O'Donoghue _________9



B. Moore Track & C. Maddox Field House - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:37 PM  4/30/2021  Page 10

2021 LSU Invitational - 5/1/2021

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  26   Men Javelin Throw

West Runway

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 264-05 1998 Andreas Linden

Collegiate: 292-04 3/24/1990 Patrik Boden

LSU: 247-11 1987 Mikael Olander

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ole Miss FRPeyton Lowery _________1

Ole Miss FRPierce Genereux _________2

Ole Miss FRLuke Etherton _________3

Memphis SRMax Emmerich _________4

UNAT-Memphis NAEmron Gibbs _________5

Arkansas JRMarkus Ballengee _________6

Event  24   Women Javelin Throw

East Runway

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 199-01 2021 Kylee Carter

Collegiate: 204-01 6/9/2016 Maggie Malone

LSU: 204-09 2014 Laverne Eve

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ole Miss FRMeg Goebel _________1

Florida SOSterling Lester _________2

Ole Miss FRSara Van Aken _________3

Memphis FRMarrietta Spannowsky _________4

Memphis FRElina Nebl _________5

Tulane SRHannah Patrick _________6

Memphis SRMari-Liis Tulev _________7

LSU JRNoel Baker _________8

Alabama FRKristen Hopkins _________9

Memphis JRMona Jaidi _________10

Event  29   Men Long Jump

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 27-10.25 2000 Melvin Lister

Collegiate: 28-08.25 4/2/1994 Erick Walder

LSU: 27-09.50 2004 John Moffitt

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Arkansas SRTyler Brendel _________1

New Orleans SRAlex Hawkins _________2

Florida FRMichael Holloway II _________3

Arkansas SODaniel Spejcher _________4

Arkansas JRMarkus Ballengee _________5

New Orleans SRMichael Strong _________6

Memphis SORobin Nool _________7

Florida FRCaleb Foster _________8

Tiger OlympiDamar Forbes _________9

Arkansas SRLaquan Nairn _________10

Arkansas FRJohn Baker _________11

LSU SRRayvon Grey _________12

Event  30   Women Long Jump

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 22-09.25 1987 Sheila Echols

Collegiate: 23-05.25 2021 Tara Davis

LSU: 22-09.25 1987 Sheila Echols

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LSU SRMercy Abire _________1

Tulane SRJordyn Lesh _________2

Memphis FRMarrietta Spannowsky _________3

Tulane JRMigle Muraskaite _________4

UnattachedShayna Yon _________5

Alabama FRAysia Ward _________6

Ole Miss FRSkye Gross _________7

LSU FRSerena Bolden _________8

Florida SRNadia Williams _________9

Florida FRAlissa Braxton _________10

Ole Miss SRKieshonna Brooks _________11

LSU JRAliyah Whisby _________12

Florida FRClaire Bryant _________13

Event  27   Women Pole Vault

Starting Height - 3.68 )12-0.75)

Progressions - 3.68 (12-0.75), 3.83 (12-6.75), 3.98 (13-0.75)

4.13 (13-6.5), 4.28 (14-0.5), 4.38 (14-4.5), 4.48 (14-8.25)

4.53(14-10.25)  (5 cm)

Stadium: 15-01.75 2017 Morgann Leleux

Collegiate: 15-06.25 3/29/2019 Olivia Gruver

LSU: 14-09 2021 Lisa Gunnarsson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ole Miss FRRemy Guertel _________1

Tulane JRKristina Leggas _________2

Tulane FRKate Sander _________3

Alabama SORiley White _________4

Alabama JRTaylor Pickett _________5

Ole Miss FRElizabeth Nix _________6

Ole Miss FRAlex Brooks _________7

Tulane JRNastja Modic _________8

Arkansas FRKaitlyn Banas _________9

Ole Miss FRSamara McConnell _________10

Arkansas FRMackenzie Hayward _________11

Ole Miss FRLyndsey Reed _________12

Arkansas SOBailee McCorkle _________13

Arkansas SRLauren Martinez _________14

Arkansas SONastassja Campbell _________15

LSU JRLisa Gunnarsson _________16
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Event  38   Men Hammer Throw

West Cage

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 253-08 2002 Andreas Haklits

Collegiate: 268-10 5/19/1995 Balazs Kiss

LSU: 240-03 2018 Jake Norris

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Arkansas JRMarkus Ballengee _________1

UnattachedJohnny Jackson _________2

New Orleans SOMatthew Christy _________3

Memphis SRParker Evans _________4

Memphis FROliver Tomann _________5

LSU FRJohnathan Witte _________6

UNAT-Memphis NAKevin Farley _________7

Memphis JRRobert Watson _________8

New Orleans JRVojislav Gvero _________9

Arkansas FRRuben Banks _________10

Alabama SRKieran McKeag _________11

Alabama SOBobby Colantonio _________12

Unattached SRVictor Perez _________13

LSU SRJon Nerdal _________14

LSU JRJake Norris _________15

Event  28   Men High Jump

Starting Height - 1.87

Progressions -  1.87, 1.92, 1.97, 2.02, 2.07, 2.12

2.17, 2.21, 2.25, 2.28 (3 cm)

Stadium: 7-05.75 1987 Tom Smith

Stadium: 7-05.75 1987 Dothel Edwards, Troy Kemp

Collegiate: 7-09.75 6/3/1989 Hollis Conway

LSU: 7-05.75 1990 Tom Lange

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Memphis SOJon'Terio Horton _________1

Memphis FRGage Ernsberger _________2

Ole Miss FRUkurugenzi Kojo _________3

Xavier-Louis FRDamien Trahan _________4

LSU FRRonnie Rounds _________5

Xavier-Louis SREdward Angel _________6

Ole Miss JRAllen Gordon _________7

LSU JRJuVaughn Harrison _________8

Event  35   Women Triple Jump

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 46-02.75 2000 Suzette Lee

Collegiate: 47-11.75 5/13/2018 Keturah Orji

LSU: 45-10 2000 Keisha Spencer

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tulane FRJing Ren _________1

Tulane SRJordyn Lesh _________2

Memphis JRChristian Hill _________3

Memphis SRNicole Lawson _________4

Memphis FRAnastasia Bampali _________5

Ole Miss FRKyla McLaurin _________6

LSU JRKyndal McKnight _________7

Tulane JRTrina Malej _________8

Event  36   Men Triple Jump

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 56-10.75 2002 Walter Davis

Collegiate: 57-07.75 6/5/1982 Keith Connor

LSU: 57-08.50 2002 Walter Davis

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Xavier-Louis SOJeffery Frazier _________1

Xavier-Louis FRSeth Alexander _________2

Ole Miss SODemond Fleming _________3

Ole Miss JRAllen Gordon _________4

LSU SRChristian Miller _________5

Arkansas FRJohn Baker _________6

Alabama SRKeshun McGee _________7

Arkansas SRLaquan Nairn _________8

Alabama JRChristian Edwards _________9

Event  32   Women Hammer Throw

West Cage

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 244-00 2021 Janee Kassanavoid

Collegiate: 244-06 4/7/2018 Maggie Ewen

LSU: 218-00 2014 Denise Hinton

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New Orleans FRKarena Grigenas _________1

Tulane JRDanni Line _________2

Memphis JRHaile Cook _________3

New Orleans JRShanell Atkins _________4

Memphis JRMona Jaidi _________5

Memphis JRSamantha Lenton _________6

Alabama JRTaylor Gorum _________7

Alabama FRSamantha Kunza _________8

Memphis JRVigdis Jonsdottir _________9

Memphis SOAmber Simpson _________10

LSU FRMonique Hardy _________11

LSU FREmma Robbins _________12


